
Religious Ed Coordinator: Beth Passaro (bpassaro@gmail.com) 
Religious Ed Wiki: Notredameccd.wikispace.com 

Church of Notre Dame Religious Education Calendar  
Sept 17, 2017 – June 3, 2018 

Sundays, 9:30am to 11:15am at the Merton Center 
 

Sunday September 17, - 1st Day of Class 
Sunday October 1 - General Parent Meeting 

 

Theme of the year: “Living as Missionary Disciples” 

 

2018 Sacrament Celebrations 

First Reconciliation 
Friday, March 23, 4pm 

 

Confirmation Celebration 
TBC 

 
First Communion Celebration 

Sunday, June 3 

 

1st Communion Calendar 

Parent meeting – Sun. Oct 15 

Parent meeting – Sun. Jan 28 

1st Reconciliation preparation – Sun. March 25 

First Reconciliation – Fri. March 30 

First Communion Celebration – Sun. June 3 

 
 

Family Mass 
(1st Sunday of the month at 11:30am) 

Sunday October 1 
(General parent meeting) 

Sunday November 5 

Sunday December 3 

(Advent Centerpiece workshop) 

Sunday January 7 
(Epiphany party) 

Sunday February 4 

Sunday March 4 

Sunday April 8 

Sunday May 13 
(Crowing Ceremony) 

Sunday June 3 

 

Parents Workshop (9:30 – 11:15am) 

Sunday November 19 - Sunday February 25 - Sunday May 6 

 

Family Activities and Parties (9:30 – 11:15am) 

Pumpkin patch & Bake Sale – Sunday October 22 
Advent Centerpiece Workshop – Sunday December 3 

Epiphany Party – Sunday January 7 
Bake Sale – Sunday April 22 

Lock-in retreat – Sat & Sunday May 5-6 
Crowning Ceremony – Sunday May 13 


